TA30WD24LEDB15RE
No Load Electronic Transformer
Efficiency >85%
Power Factor >0.97
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C/+90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.
IP Rating IP60
Class Class 2
Dimming ELV
FEATURES
• No load technology, works with both Halogen & LED
  DC loads
• Isolated output power per NEC and UL safety
   requirements
• UL recognized/listed Class 2 power supply, meet UL
   2108 requirements
• Auto-reset; Short circuit, Overload and Thermal
   protection
• Soft start
• ELV Dimmable 0% - 100%
• Low profile, small compact design to fit in most
   enclosures
R
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
TA30WD24LEDB15RE Spec Sheet
Revised 04/11/24
Page 1 of 2
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Input Voltage Wattage Input Current Output Voltage Load Type
TA30WD24LEDB15RE 120V 50/60Hz 30W 0.25A 24V AC LED Strips, LED Bulbs,
Incandescent & Halogen Bulbs
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
TA30WD24LEDB15RE Spec Sheet
Revised 04/11/24
Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECS
FORM FACTOR DIMENSIONS
G1 8”(207mm) x 2”(51mm) x 1.7”(43mm)
51mm
43
m
m
207mm
189mm